

248C /2016

Order Dated :02-01-2025

The instant case is fixed today for evidence b/c id n/o.

Complainant filed hazira along with document by firisty and kept in record.

All the 05 accused are present by hazira .

Prabodh Kr. Pal is examined in chief (BC) and deferred.

Day adjourned.

Fix 09-06-2025 for F/evidence A/C.

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court

Uluberia, Howrah